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200103060000
77111

03/06/2001
08:16:23

UNIONS
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200007170002
39481

200103060000
77151

03/06/2001
08:16:28

UNIONS
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200009200003
28841

200103060000
77161

03/06/2001
08:16:29

UNIONS
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200010100003
52881

200103060000
77171

03/06/2001
08:16:31

UNIONS
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199708200002
65501

200103060000
77131

03/06/2001
08:16:25

UNIONS
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200007050002
20631

200103060000
77141

03/06/2001
08:16:27

UNIONS
PLANTERS
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200008170002
80231


