Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200103060000 77111	03/06/2001 08:16:23	UNIONS PLANTERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200007170002 39481	
200103060000 77151	03/06/2001 08:16:28	UNIONS PLANTERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200009200003 28841	
200103060000 77161	03/06/2001 08:16:29	UNIONS PLANTERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200010100003 52881	
200103060000 77171	03/06/2001 08:16:31	UNIONS PLANTERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199708200002 65501	
200103060000 77131	03/06/2001 08:16:25	UNIONS PLANTERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200007050002 20631	
200103060000 77141	03/06/2001 08:16:27	UNIONS PLANTERS BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					200008170002 80231	